
Date Time Location Address
Thu, February 21, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile 540 North Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60611

Wed, February 27, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Forest Park Golf Course Clubhouse 6141 Lagoon Drive
St. Louis, MO 63112

Wed, March 27, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Four Corners Brewing Company 1311 S Ervay St
Dallas, TX 75215

Thu, March 28, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Intercontinental Cleveland Hotel 9801 Carnegie Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44106

Wed, July 24, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm Kansas City Marriott Downtown 200 W 12th St
Kansas City, MO 64105

Thu, August 8, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD Los Angeles, CA 
 

Tue, August 13, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD Detroit, MI 
 

Thu, September 12, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD Houston, TX 
 

Thu, October 3, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD New York, NY 
 

Tue, October 29, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD St. Louis, MO 
 

Thu, November 7, 2019 5:00 pm to 8:00 pm TBD Cleveland, OH 
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